Code

13021
13022
13023
13024
13025
13027
13028

VINIDEX RUBBER COUPLINGS

50mm x 50mm
50mm x 40mm
40mm x 40mm
40mm x 32mm
32mm x 32mm
40mm

50mm

Description

Rubber Connector

Rubber Connector-Reducing
Rubber Connector

Rubber Connector-Reducing
Rubber Connector

Rubber Elbow (90°)

Rubber Elbow (90°)



